
Ohio Airgun Events - 2024
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Sunday 3/31/2024 Easter Weekend - No Matches Saturday 3/30/2024
Sunday 4/7/2024 Saturday 4/6/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 4/14/2024 FT Cajuns GP (LA) 4/12-4/14 Saturday 4/13/2024 BR - 100
Sunday 4/21/2024 FT Northeast Airgun Classic 4/17-4/21 Saturday 4/20/2024 Meeker N50 Tuesday 4/16
Sunday 4/28/2024 FT Saturday 4/27/2024
Sunday 5/5/2024 FT Saturday 5/4/2024 BR - 100
Sunday 5/12/2024 FT Saturday 5/11/2024
Sunday 5/19/2024 FT Saturday 5/18/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 5/26/2024 FT PHA Classic (NC) GP 5/24-5/26 Saturday 5/25/2024
Sunday 6/2/2024 FT Midwest Airgun Show - Sat 6/1/23 , COA FT @ MLGC Saturday 6/1/2024 Meeker N50 Tuesday 5/28
Sunday 6/9/2024 FT Saturday 6/8/2024 BR - 100
Sunday 6/16/2024 FT Saturday 6/15/2024 BR - N50 Meeker N50 Tuesday 6/11
Sunday 6/23/2024 FT Sherwood GP 6/21-6/23, RMAC 6/19-6/23 Saturday 6/22/2024
Sunday 6/30/2024 FT Saturday 6/29/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 7/7/2024 July 4th Weekend  - No Matches Saturday 7/6/2024 Meeker N50 Tuesday 7/2
Sunday 7/14/2024 FT Saturday 7/13/2024
Sunday 7/21/2024 FT Saturday 7/20/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 7/28/2024 FT Finger Lakes (NY) GP 7/27-7/28 Saturday 7/27/2024
Sunday 8/4/2024 FT COA FT @ MLGC Saturday 8/3/2024 BR - 100
Sunday 8/11/2024 FT Saturday 8/10/2024
Sunday 8/18/2024 FT Saturday 8/17/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 8/25/2024 FT Burning River GP 8/24-8/25 & N50 Nationals 8/24-8/26 Saturday 8/24/2024
Sunday 9/1/2024 Labor Day Weekend - No FT Matches Saturday 8/31/2024 BR - 100 Meeker N50 Tuesday 8/27
Sunday 9/8/2024 FT Saturday 9/7/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 9/15/2024 Pyramyd Cup 9/12-9/15 Saturday 9/14/2024
Sunday 9/22/2024 FT Central Carolina (NC) GP 9/20-9/22 Saturday 9/21/2024 BR - N50 Meeker N50 Tuesday 9/17
Sunday 9/29/2024 FT Saturday 9/28/2024
Sunday 10/6/2024 FT Saturday 10/5/2024 Meeker N50 Tuesday 10/1
Sunday 10/13/2024 FT Buckeye FT Series Banquet Saturday 10/12/2024 BR - 100
Sunday 10/20/2024 AAFTA Nationals 10/18-10/20 Saturday 10/19/2024 BR - N50
Sunday 10/27/2024 Saturday 10/26/2024 BR - N50

WFTF Worlds 11/13-11/17
BR = 16
FT = 24


